 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for $ 290/Mo. at NCL
Mill "square sticks" into
round rods or long dowel
$ 14,289 *
$ 15,200
WEST COAST
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
DOWEL MAKING & ROUND POLE
2024
DOWEL MILLING MACHINE
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
04/19/2024 - 9:08 PM *
DW-300008
Brand New w/Warranty
                                Please ask me
                                Joe Retzlaff
                                800-374-5009  ext. 348
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 348
 Description :
CAM-WOOD "RM-80X"
220/440 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
• Designed for cutting sticks from square into round rod; cap. from 10mm - 79 mm dia. (13/32" to 3" dia.)
• Suitable wood, rattan, acrylic and similar material.
• (4) Cutting feed speeds to accommodate various materials.
• Max. safety guaranteed with features such as feed rolls guard and fully enclosed transmission parts;
cutterhead does not start while cutterhead cover is opened.
• (2) Sets of infeed and outfeed rollers increase the feed power, especially for long workpieces (CF-80R8).
Product Specifications:
• Working dia. of 10 mm to 79 mm, (13/32" to 3-1/8") working length of 300 mm (12") to unlimited.
• 10 HP drive motor; 3,400 RPM Cutterhead speed.
• 2 HP feed motor; feed rates of 6 - 8 - 10 & 12 MPM (19.5 - 26 - 33 & 39 FPM).
• 100 mm Dust hood dia.
• Machine size (L X W X H): 1,290 L x 730 W x 1,150 mm H.
• Approx. 580 kG gross weight.
• Extra cutter heads @ $699.00 per head.
• Extra knives $199.00 per set (2 knives)